Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reuben Kitchen - (857131) - Andover Swimming & WP Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

to SC
4112 40.60
53.46 52.90
46.03 45.60
SC Time Converted

to LC
31.68 32.30
1:07.61 1:08.80
2:36.74 2:38.90
6:08.07 6:11.90
41.68 42.40
1:29.13 1:30.50
3:13.76 3:16.50
37.96 38.50
1:20.49 1:21.50
2:58.74 3:00.60

LC WA
Pts

131
114
133

SC WA
Pts

257
291
254
191
214
238
238
197
216
206

Date

10/01/15
11/01/15
10/01/15

Date

02/07/17
09/07/17
23/04/16
14/07/15
19/09/16
26/11/16
02/07/17
01/07/17
02/07/17
02/07/16

Meet

Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet

Meet

Hampshire County Development Competition 2017
Andover Summer Meet

Andover Club Championships

Andover 400m Championships

Andover SWPC Club Championships

Andover SWPC Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Competition 2017
Hampshire County Development Competition 2017
Hampshire County Development Competition 2017

Hampshire County Development Competition 2016

Venue

Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Waterlooville
fleet
Andover
Andover
Andover
Andover
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Waterloovillle

Licence

SE150330
SE150330
SE150330

License

SE171508
SE171430
SE160584
SE150553
SE160586
SE160587
SE171508
SE171508
SE171508
SE161070
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Level

Level
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