Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reuben Kitchen - (857131) - Andover Swimming & WP Club

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	41.12	40.60	131	10/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	SE150330	3
50 Breaststroke	53.46	52.90	114	11/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	SE150330	3
50 Backstroke	46.03	45.60	133	10/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	SE150330	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	31.68	32.30	257	02/07/17	Hampshire County Development Competition 2017	Waterlooville	SE171508	3
100 Freestyle	1:07.61	1:08.80	291	09/07/17	Andover Summer Meet	fleet	SE171430	4
200 Freestyle	2:36.74	2:38.90	254	23/04/16	Andover Club Championships	Andover	SE160584	4
400 Freestyle	6:08.07	6:11.90	191	14/07/15	Andover 400m Championships	Andover	SE150553	4
50 Breaststroke	41.68	42.40	214	19/09/16	Andover SWPC Club Championships	Andover	SE160586	4
100 Breaststroke	1:29.13	1:30.50	238	26/11/16	Andover SWPC Club Championships	Andover	SE160587	4
200 Breaststroke	3:13.76	3:16.50	238	02/07/17	Hampshire County Development Competition 2017	Waterlooville	SE171508	3
50 Backstroke	37.96	38.50	197	01/07/17	Hampshire County Development Competition 2017	Waterlooville	SE171508	3
100 Backstroke	1:20.49	1:21.50	216	02/07/17	Hampshire County Development Competition 2017	Waterlooville	SE171508	3
200 Backstroke	2:58.74	3:00.60	206	02/07/16	Hampshire County Development Competition 2016	Waterloovillle	SE161070	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS